HIGH PERFORMANCE RESILIENT
SOUNDPROOFING PROFILE
CERTIFIED, TESTED, DURABLE
XYLOFON is the resilient profile that provides acoustic comfort in timber
structures and residential houses, but is also suitable for other building
systems. Made of a polyurethane compound, it is available in 6 versions
from 20 to 90 Shore, on the basis of the load it has to support.
The product is tested and certified for use as a decoupling and mechan-

88  |  XYLOFON  |  STRUCTURAL NOISE
XYLOFON ETA-23/0061EN ISO 10848
FLANKSOUND
EPDEPD
EPD
LCA
LCA
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE Shore B L s B L s pcs
[mm]  [m]  [mm] [in] [ft] [in]
XYL20050
    20
50 3,66 6,0 2 12 1/4 1
XYL20080 80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL20090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL20100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL20120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL20140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL20160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
XYL35080
    35
80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL35090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL35100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL35120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL35140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL35160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
XYL50080
    50
80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL50090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL50100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL50120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL50140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL50160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
XYL70080
    70
80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL70090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL70100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL70120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL70140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL70160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
XYL80080
    80
80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL80090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL80100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL80120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL80140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL80160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
XYL90080
    90
80 3,66 6,0 3 1/8 12 1/4 1
XYL90090 90 3,66 6,0 3 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL90100 100 3,66 6,0 4 12 1/4 1
XYL90120 120 3,66 6,0 4 3/4 12 1/4 1
XYL90140 140 3,66 6,0 5 1/2 12 1/4 1
XYL90160 160 3,66 6,0 6 1/4 12 1/4 1
MONOLITHIC AND WATERPROOF
The monolithic structure of polyurethane guarantees impermeabili-
ty, stability, long-term elastic properties and no structural failure in the
long-term. XYLOFON is free of VOCs or harmful substances and is ex-